
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

12 
28 
92 

5 
50 
34 
95 
25 

Name 

Karim SARTORI 
Giorgio BERTO 
Luca REBOA 
Tiziano FRATTINI 
Paolo FIORILLO 
Roberto TRAVERSARI 
Maurizio RIPONI 
Davide VETTORI 

Model/Engine 

FORMULA 2000 

Formula Abart 

FORMULA 

MACCHI FH216 

Macchi FH214 

Formula 

FORMULA JUN 

Formula 

Laps 

10 
10 

4 
9 
7 

10 
8 
2 

Best Tm 

1:08.306 
1:09.663 
1:17.898 
1:19.915 
1:24.460 
1:25.225 
1:25.271 
1:39.867 

Diff 

1.357 
9.592 

11.609 
16.154 
16.919 
16.965 
31.561 

Gap 

1.357 
8.235 
2.017 
4.545 
0.765 
0.046 

14.596 

In Lap 

10 
10 

1 
9 
7 
7 
6 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/1/2016 10:18:53 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

VSC 01/11/2016  
Formule 

VSC 1 -  Formule 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:33:59 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

11/1/2016 09:35 

VARANO SPEED CHALLENGE
01 Novembre 2016


